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200707110003
26340

07/11/2007
01:15:38

PHOENIX
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

19 116 Lot#:19
Book:19
Pg:116
Sub:AIRPARK
INDUSTRIAL
COMPLEX

200707110003
26330

07/11/2007
01:15:37

PHOENIX
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

19 116 Lot#:19
Book:19
Pg:116
Sub:AIRPARK
INDUSTRIAL
COMPLEX

200710020004
60660

10/02/2007
12:57:16

PHOENIX
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

19 116 Lot#:19
Book:19
Pg:116
Sub:AIRPARK
INDUSTRIAL
COMPLEX

200711080005
16950

11/08/2007
02:28:25

PHOENIX
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200707110003
26350

07/11/2007
01:15:39

PHOENIX
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

19 116 Lot#:19
Book:19
Pg:116
Sub:AIRPARK
INDUSTRIAL
COMPLEX

200710120004
75140

10/12/2007
10:22:21

PHOENIX
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

39 37 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:37
Sub:PHOENIX
COMMERCIAL
PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 19
AIRPORT
INDUSTRIAL
COMPLEX

200710120004
75150

10/12/2007
10:22:22

PHOENIX
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

39 37 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:37
Sub:PHOENIX
COMMERCIAL
PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 19
AIRPORT
INDUSTRIAL
COMPLEX


