Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= PHOENIX INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200707110003 26340	07/11/2007 01:15:38	PHOENIX INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			19	116		Lot#:19 Book:19 Pg:116 Sub:AIRPARK INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX
200707110003 26330	07/11/2007 01:15:37	PHOENIX INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			19	116		Lot#:19 Book:19 Pg:116 Sub:AIRPARK INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX
200710020004 60660	10/02/2007 12:57:16	PHOENIX INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			19	116		Lot#:19 Book:19 Pg:116 Sub:AIRPARK INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX
200711080005 16950	11/08/2007 02:28:25	PHOENIX INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:N BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200707110003 26350	07/11/2007 01:15:39	PHOENIX INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			19	116		Lot#:19 Book:19 Pg:116 Sub:AIRPARK INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX
200710120004 75140	10/12/2007 10:22:21	PHOENIX INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			39	37		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:37 Sub:PHOENIX COMMERCIAL PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 19 AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX
200710120004 75150	10/12/2007 10:22:22	PHOENIX INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			39	37		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:37 Sub:PHOENIX COMMERCIAL PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 19 AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX